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TOTAL NO OF
SCHOOL DAYS

Term Start/End 

School Break 

Public/School Holidays 

TBC Holiday, if declared, school
will close.

13 Aug 2025 12 Dec 2025 81

12 Jan 2026 27 Mar 2026 50

13 Apr 2026 19 Jun 2026 49

Public/School Holidays Note: BSM will be closed to students unless otherwise indicated.

Thurs, 21 August Ninoy Aquino Day (School remains open)

Mon, 25 August National Heroes Day (School is closed)

Fri, 31 October All Saints Eve (School is closed)

Sat, 01 November All Saints Day

Sun, 02 November All Souls Day

Sun, 30 November Bonifacio Day

Mon, 08 December Feast of the Immaculate Conception (School
remains open)

Sat, 13 December to Sun, 11 January Christmas Break

Wed, 25 February EDSA People Power Revolution Anniversary
(School remains open)

Fri, 20 March Eid'l Fitr (TBC;School remains open)

Sat, 28 March to Sun, 12 April Easter Break

Fri, 01 May Labour Day (School is closed)

Wed, 27 May Eid al-Adha (TBC, School remains open)

Fri, 12 June

Sat, 20 June to Tues, 12 August Summer Break

Independence Day (School is closed)
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